
Statement Date: 31st October 2022

Date Ref No Card Payee Details Payment Receipts

30/09/2022 Opening Balance 54.04£              

03/10/2022 4071 EVS Card Load 200

08/10/2022 4041 EVS MSFT *<E0300KG431>, MSBILL.INFO, GBR 22.56

13/10/2022 4072 EVS Card Load 600

14/10/2022 4043 EVS WWW.SHEDSTORE.CO.UK, WORCESTER, GBR 499.99

14/10/2022 4055 EVS PAYPAL *GINNYZHUFSX, 4029357733, HKG 30.49

14/10/2022 4056 EVS AMZNMktplace, amazon.co.uk, GBR 17.57

14/10/2022 4054 EVS AMZNMktplace, amazon.co.uk, GBR 39.79

14/10/2022 4074 EVS AMZNMktplace, amazon.co.uk, GBR 17.44

14/10/2022 4073 EVS eBay O*15-09210-21573, London, GBR 19.98

19/10/2022 4075 EVS WWW.PRINTERLAND.CO, ALTRINCHAM, GBR 40.75

21/10/2022 EVS eBay O*15-09210-21573 19.98

688.57£           874.02£           

31/10/2022 Closing Balance as per cash book 185.45£           

Reconciliation
Balance at 24th November 2022 as per Equals 116.85£     

Add: 68.60£              

Less:

Balance at 31st October 2022 as per cash book  185.45£     

Bank Reconciliation
Equals Card


